RESTAURACE ROUBENKA

\Q NAPOJOVY LISTEK

BUDVAR REDIX 0,5L 45.-

BUDVAR REDIX 0.33L 33 VELTLINSKE ZELENE 0,2L 59,-
BUDVAR 33 0,50 55 - MODRY PORTUGAL 0,2L 59,-
BUDVAR 33 0,33L 40, -
ESE: 8'% féf SAUVIGNON 0,75L (JAKOSTNI) 265, -
BUDBVAR KEALKS 05L = FRANKOVKA 0,75L (JAKOSTNI) 265,-
BUDVAR NEALKO 0 33L o) SV. ROSE 0,75L (JAKOSTNI) 265,-
: CHARDONNAY PS 0,75L 365,-
MERLOT PS 0,75L 365,-
COCA-COLA 0,33L 59 -
COCA-COLA ZERO 0,33L 59, - PROSECCO 0,2L 85, -
SPRITE 0,33L 59 - PROSECCO 0,75L 295, -
FANTA 0,33L 59 - BOHEMIA SEKT (DEMI SEC, BRUT) 295 -
KINLEY TONIC 0,25L 59 - BOHEMIA SEKT NEALKO 295 -
RAJEC NEPERLIVA 0,33L 45 - MUMM CHAMPAGNE BRUT 0,75L 1950 -
RAJEC JEMNE PERLIVA 0,33L G
RAJEC PERLIVA 0,33L 45,
JUICE DLE DENNI NABIDKY 0,25L 59 -
TOCENA KOFOLA 0,5L 55 -
TOCENA KOFOLA 0,3L 40,-

KARAFA VODY 1L (MATA, LIMETA) 55,
DOMACI LIMONADA GAR.LE 0,5L g5 -

ESPRESSO 58,-
ESPRESSO DOPPIO 89,-
ESPRESO AMERICANO/LUNGO 62,-
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 69,-
LATTE MACCHIATO 78, -
CAPPUCCINO T, -
VIDENSKA KAVA 65,-
MOZNOST | BEZKOFEINOVYCH VARIANT +15,-
TURECKA KAVA 55,-
€AJ (DLE NABIDKY) 58,-
¢AJ zZ CERSTVE MATY, ZAZVORU 85, -
HORKY COKOLADOVY NAPOJ 78, -
HORKE MLEKO DO KAVY 10,-
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BOZKOV ORIGINAL

BOZKOV PEPRMINT

BOZKOV GRIOTTE

ABSOLUT VODKA
BECHEROVKA
JAGERMEISTER

JELINEK SLIVOVICE ZLATA 3Y

BEEFEATER
MALFY GIN ROSA
MALFY GIN ARANCIA

HAVANA CLUB
BUMBU ORIGINAL
BLUE MARITIUS GOLD

JAMESON

JAMESON BLACK BARREL
TULLAMORE DEW

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS HONEY
CHIVAS REGAL 12YO
MARTELL V.S.0.P.

NAPOJOVY LISTEK

MOJITO
MOJITO VIRGIN
APEROL SPRITZ
GIN TONIC
CUBA LIBRE

50,-
50,-
50,-
65,-
60,-
65,-
85,- CHIPS
ARASIDY
MANDLE
65,-
75, -
75, -

Go
85,-
155,~

& Dy
95,~
& D
8,-
9 Q-
99, -
125,-
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185,-
25,-

145,-
135,-
135~

65,-
60,-
85,-



